Local 96 Millwrights 03.03 - 03.09.2025

Contractor Project Name Project Address Job Start date | Local Scopes

1400 Southeast Butler
Bridge Road, Toledo, 3/3/2025 Millwright, Other
OR, 97391

CH Murphy/Clark-  GP Toledo Roof Replacement
Ullman Inc Project




Alaska 03.03 - 03.09.2025
[ Contractor | ProjectName | Project Address | Job Startdate |Local | __ Scopes |

Hickel Construction . 939 West 5th Avenue, .
& Enelnesring lie Hotel Captain Cook Anchorage, AK, 99501 3/6/2025 1281 General Contractor, Wood Framing

ooon Ay e General Contractor, Metal
STG Pacific LLC JBRO40O Camp Denali Road, Anchorage, AK, 3/4/2025 1281 . :
99505 Stud/Framing, Other

114 Nicholoff Way, 3/3/2025 2520 PileDriving

Turnagain Marine
Construction Corp Cordova, AK, 99503

Cordova Harbor Rebuild



Western WA 03.03 - 03.09.2025

Franklin Pacific 18501 28th Avenue
Construction North Main Terminal - Lot 5 South, SeaTac, WA, 3/4/2025 206 Commercial - Concrete, Other
Company 98188
Franklin Pacific , US 101 Jefferson and
Construction Us 1;2;;22? Ccrsek " Clallam Counties, Forks, 3/7/2025 206 Commercial - Concrete
Company ' WA, 98331
1311 172nd Street Cabinet Installation, Cabinet Work,
Pacific Cabinets Inc  Evergreen Elementary School  East, Spanaway, WA, 3/3/2025 206 Commercial - Cabinets, Millwork
98387 Installation
: . . 16301 Northeast 36th
ACOUS“T:(': Design M'Cri’/f”‘;ﬁ eB'an dfn' ﬁhe'a” Way, Redmond, WA, 3/3/2025 206 Acoustical
: 5 98052
Bayley Construction  City of Monroe Civic Campus 806 West Main Street, 3/6/2025 506 General Contractor, Roofing, Wood
LP Renovation Monroe, WA, 98272 Framing

Sierra Heights Elementary 5510 Union Ave NE

Safety & Security Renton, WA, 98059 3/5/2025 206 Doors & Hardware, Other
Improvements

Bayley Construction
LP

Bayley Construction — Oak Harbor Virtual Academy E)?iSeNgz:e:aS:bifgj\};a 3/3/2025 506 Commercial - Concrete, General

LP Joint Facility 98277 Contractor



6425 196th Street
Southwest, Lynnwood,
WA, 98036

Bayley Construction

P Garden Senior Village Living

Aldrich & Associates
Inc

2588 Kwina Raod, WA,

Lummi SWMS Facility 98226

220 West Dayton
Street, Edmonds, WA,
98020

11302 Meridian Avenue
North, Seattle, WA,
98133

201 South Jackson
Street, Seattle, WA,
98104

400 Urban Plaza,
Kirkland, WA, 98033

Advanced American
Construction Inc

BNSF - Seawall Emergency
Repairs

G KKnutson Inc Fire Station 31 Replacement

Metro 4th and 5th Floor

G K Knutson Inc ,
Renovation

G K Knutson Inc Google

Conco Cement 16350 NE 80th St,

164th Apartments

Company Redmond, WA, 98052
Advanced 3028 157th Place
Technology Group Chelan Building 1 Northeast, Redmond,
Inc WA, 98052
37500 Southeast North
Surgent Inc Snoqualmie Casino Renovation Bend Way, Snoqualmie,
WA, 98065
Surgent Inc Reformation Bellevue >75 Bellevue Square,

Bellevue, WA, 98004

8319 8th Avenue
South, Seattle, WA,
98108

Neeley Construction

South Park Community Center
Company

3/4/2025

3/4/2025

3/6/2025

3/3/2025

3/7/2025

3/6/2025

3/6/2025

3/6/2025

3/3/2025

3/7/2025

3/6/2025

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

Commercial - Concrete, Concrete -
Residential, General Contractor, Wood
Framing

Bathrooms, Commercial - Concrete,
Commercial - Framing, Door Com,
FRP, Other

PileDriving

Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing

Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing

Metal Stud/Framing

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete, Concrete -
Flatwork

Doors & Hardware

Doors & Hardware, Wood Framing

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, Wood Framing



21540 30th Drive
Basis Independent School  Southeast, Bothell, WA, 3/6/2025 206
98021

Washington Best
Finishes LLC

Drywall, Metal Framing, Metal
Stud/Framing, Taping

707 Terry Avenue, 3/6/2025 506 Commercial - Concrete, Doors &

i Congitivelon ine Mlugsum iovse Seattle, WA, 98104 Hardware, Millwork Installation

110 110th Avenue
Sellen Construction Atrium Northeast, Bellevue, WA, 3/3/2025 206 General Contractor, Supervision
98004



Lease Crutcher 2715 sl S Commercial - Concrete, General
Lewis WA LLC Anderson Hall Renovation Way Northeast, Seattle, 3/6/2025 206 Contractor

WA, 98195

|CA Basketball
Northwest Partitions . ) 2602 Snohomish Ln S,
Inc Trammg/Og::zcr)ns & H2P Seattle, WA 98195 3/5/2025 206 Drywall

1646 123rd Avenue
Northeast, Bellevue, WA, 3/6/2025 206 Insulation, Metal Stud/Framing
98005

Snowflake Office - Floors 1, 2,

Olympic Interiors Inc 485

10770 Northeast 8th
Sessler Inc Project TETRIS - Pokemon Street, Bellevue, WA, 3/3/2025 206 Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing
98004

Cornerstone General Mercer Middle School 1609 Souilh Celuims Commercial - Concrete, General

Way, Seattle, WA, 3/4/2025 206
98108

Contractors Inc Replacement Contractor, Wood Framing



MA Mortenson
Company

MA Mortenson
Company

RDF Builders Co

Dahlgren Industrial
LLC

S Madison Services
LLC

Acoustics West LLC

Western Ventures
Const Inc

Pacific Structures
Inc.

Global Scaffold
Const SVCS Inc

Zemek Construction
Company LLC

Kenco Construction
Inc

RX CONCRETE

Tradeshow Lumen Field
General Notes

Harborview Operating rooms
and sleep project 4th floor

Imagine Housing: Johnson Hill

Auburn Boeing

1 Hotel Renovation (DT Zone
$1.50)

Metro 4th and 5th Floor
Renovation

Metro 4th and 5th Floor
Renovation

First light tower (DTZone
$1.50)

Marathon Anacortes Refinery

Coe Clemons Creek Culvert
Replacement

SASS Academy of Arts and
Sciences

Maple Wood Playfield & Public

Restroom Renovations

800 Occidental Avenue

South, Seattle, WA,
98134

961 James Street,
Seattle, WA, 98104

280 Southwest Clark

Street, Issaquah, WA,
98027

700 15th Street

Southwest, Auburn, WA,

98001

2125 Terry Avenue,
Seattle, WA, 98121

201 South Jackson
Street, Seattle, WA,
98104

201 South Jackson
Street, Seattle, WA,
98104

2000 3rd Avenue,
Seattle, WA, 98121

10200 March's Point

Road, Anacortes, WA,
98221

3rd Ave NE & Park St,
Duvall, WA, Duvall, WA,

98019

1120 12th Avenue,
Seattle, WA, 98122

4801 Corson Avenue

South, Seattle, WA,
98108

3/7/2025

3/7/2025

3/5/2025

3/3/2025

3/3/2025

3/4/2025

3/3/2025

3/6/2025

3/6/2025

3/3/2025

3/3/2025

3/7/2025

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

Commercial - Concrete, Other

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, Metal Framing

Wood Framing

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, Supervision

Cabinet Work, Millwork Installation

Acoustical, Commercial - Acoustical

Doors & Hardware, General Contractor,
Wood Framing

Commercial - Concrete

Scaffold

Commercial - Concrete

Metal Stud/Framing, Siding

Concrete - Barriers/Sound Walls,
Concrete - Flatwork, Structural
Insulated Panels



OR/SWWA 03.03 - 03.09.2025

Contractor Project Name Project Address Job Start date | Local Scopes

. . 320 Northeast 184th ,
Swinerton Builders SPW HP WAV Avenue, Vancouver, WA, 3/3/2025 503 Acoustical, Drywall, Metal

98684

Inc. Stud/Framing

9205 Southwest
Barnes Road, Portland, 3/3/2025 503 Supervision
OR, 97225

16300 S Agnes Ave,
Oregon City, OR, 3/3/2025 503 Scaffold
97045

Andersen Structures  Knight Pavillion First Floor
LLC Upgrade

BrandSafway Abernathy Bridge New
Services LLC Construction




Emerick 6201 Northwest Friberg:

Construction Union High SCh.O.Ol Music Strunk Street, Camas, 3/3/2025 503 Wood Framing
Room Additions

Company WA, 98607

2750 Southeast Park .
Ska‘ns'ka USA Park Avenue‘ Garage Avenue, Milwaukie, OR. 3/3/2025 503 Commercial - Concrete, General
Building Inc Expansion Contractor

97222

579 Southwest Campus
ISEC Inc OHEP - Skanska Drive, Portland, OR, 3/7/2025 503 Doors & Hardware, Wood Framing
97239

TGC Structural St Joh.ns e e 3/3/2025 503  Commercial - Concrete, Metal Framing
improvements Avenue, Portland, ,
Oscar Renda N " 54321 Carpenter Lane, .
Bull Run Filtration Facility Gresham, OR. 97080 3/5/2025 503 Commercial - Concrete

1109 Old Campus
Lane, Eugene, OR, 3/7/2025 541 Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing
97403

Contracting Inc.

Western Partitions UO Heritage Renovation
Inc Project



Western Partitions ~ PeaceHealth Riverbend OHVI 3311 Riverbend Drive,

Inc Pharmacy Springfield, OR, 97477 3/4/2025 541 Other

Interior/Exterior <I00 Couil Stz Drywall, Drywall Com, Metal
L Oregon State Capitol Northeast, Salem, OR, 3/3/2025 541 rywal, S ]
Specialist LLC 97301 Stud/Framing

1400 Southeast Butler
Bridge Road, Toledo, 3/4/2025 541 Millwright

OR, 97391

GP Toledo Roof Replacement

JR Merit Inc Sioiac:

6830 Southeast

South Hillsboro Fire & Rescue Butternut Creek . .
TGC Structural Station 9 Dl [FMelbere, OF: 3/3/2025 541  Commercial - Concrete, Wood Framing
97123

1600 Old Salem Road

Allegheny Technologies Northeast, Millersburg, 3/3/2025 541 Millwright
OR, 97321

Professional
Mechanical Inc






